PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

21-A KASHMIR BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE.

Phone #: 042-99260209, 99260272, 99260271 Website www.pbte.edu.pk
E-Mail: coe.pbte@yahoo.com , commercepbte@gmail.com

DATE SHEET
BASIC DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING
( Theory And Practical )

Second Annual Examination , 2021

BASIC DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS
16/12/2021 | Thursday 9:00 AM ADDM-WE WORK ETHICS
17/12/2021 Friday 9:00 AM FADDM-ENG FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH
18/12/2021 Saturday 9:00 AM CA COMPUTER APPLICATION
20/12/2021 Monday 9:00 AM FD FIGURE DRAWING
21/12/2021 Tuesday 9:00 AM DST DRAFTING & SWEING TECHNIQUE
22/12/2021 | Wednesday | 9:00 AM DSN DESIGNING
23/12/2021 | Thursday 9:00 AM HE/ME HAND EMBROIDERY
23/12/2021 | Thursday 9:00 AM HE/ME MACHINE EMBROIDERY
24/12/2021 Friday 9:00 AM DSN DESIGNING (PRACTICAL)
27/12/2021 Monday 9:00 AM HE/ME HAND EMBROIDERY (PRACTICAL)
27/12/2021 Monday 9:00 AM HE/ME MACHINE EMBROIDERY (PRACTICAL)
28/12/2021 Tuesday 9:00 AM DST DRAFTING & SWEING TECHNIQUE
(PRACTICAL)
29/12/2021 | Wednesday | 9:00 AM FD FIGURE DRAWING (PRACTICAL)
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